LAST NAME
Abuyahya

Abuyahya
Alonso

Alvarez
Alvarez

Bayramoglu
Cavdar
Cavdar
Cavdar
Chan
Chan
Chan
Cindy
Cindy
Cindy
Cindy
Cindy
Cindy

Hutado

FIRST NAME
Basher

Basher
Joel

Hector
Hector

Murat
Yildiray
Yildiray
Yildiray
Alvin
Fred
Fred
Fong
Fong
Fong
Fong
Fong
Fong

Rigo

PERMIT TYPE
Tow Car Firm

Tow Car Operator
Tow Car Firm

Tow Car Firm

Tow Car Operator
Commercial Parking
Lot

Commercial Parking
Garage

Commercial Parking
Garage

Commercial Parking
Lot

Commercial Parking
Garage

Commercial Parking
Garage

Commercial Parking
Lot

Commercial Parking
Lot

Commercial Parking
Garage

Commercial Parking
Garage

Commercial Parking
Garage

Commercial Parking
Garage

Commercial Parking
Garage

Commercial Parking
Garage

New/ Renewal/
Amendment

New
Application
New
Application
Renewal
New
Application
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
New
Application
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

PERMIT HEARING RESULTS FOR:

ADDRESS

104 S. Linden Ave, SSF

104 S. Linden Ave, SSF

75 Charter Oak Ave

1536 Yosemite Ave
1536 Yosemite Ave

524 Howard St

490 Post Street

569 Post Street

660 Sutter Street

1388 Sutter Street

1155 Battery Street

74 Mission Rock Street

400 2nd Street

1160 Mission Street

500 Beach Street

711 Van Ness Street

550 California Street

1700 California Street

2300 California Street

DBA
Golden State Towing Bay Area

Golden State Towing Bay Area
Charles Tow Service

Hr Towing Inc
Hr Towing Inc

Paradise Parking LLC

Prestige Park LLC

Prestige Park LLC

Prestige Park LLC

Sutter Plaza LLC

ABM Parking Services

ABM Parking Services

ACE Parking Management INC
ACE Parking Management INC
ACE Parking Management INC
ACE Parking Management INC
ACE Parking Management INC
ACE Parking Management INC

Sutter Bay Hospital

PERMIT #

144603

144603
144326

143315
136169

110752

110672

110740

110788

500012

110600

110731

500081

110484

800030

110069

100003

500075

200016

# of TRUCKS/ #
of PEDICABS/ #
of STALLS

N/A

N/A
66
184
150
28

67
155

1100
35
354
630
120
190

144

43

12/18/2024

DECISION
Continued

Continued
Continued

Continued
Continued

Continued
Approved
Approved
Disapproved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Continued
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved

Approved
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LAST NAME
Hutado
Hutado
Hutado
Hutado
Hutado
Hutado
Hutado
Hutado
Hutado
Johnston
Kaplankiran
Kaplankiran
Leonoudakis
Leonoudakis
Leonoudakis
Leonoudakis
Leonoudakis

Leonoudakis

FIRST NAME

Rigo

Rigo

Rigo

Rigo

Rigo

Rigo

Rigo

Rigo

Rigo

Patrick

Orhan

Orhan

Chris

Chris

Chris

Chris

Chris

Chris

PERMIT TYPE
Commercial Parking
Garage
Commercial Parking
Garage
Commercial Parking
Garage
Commercial Parking
Garage
Commercial Parking
Lot
Commercial Parking
Garage
Commercial Parking
Garage
Commercial Parking
Garage
Commercial Parking
Garage
Commercial Parking
Garage
Commercial Parking
Lot
Commercial Parking
Lot
Commercial Parking
Garage
Commercial Parking
Garage
Commercial Parking
Garage
Commercial Parking
Garage
Commercial Parking
Garage
Commercial Parking
Garage

New/ Renewal/
Amendment

Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
New
Application
New
Application
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal

Renewal

Renewal

ADDRESS

2015 Sutter Street
1100 Van Ness St
2200 Webster Street
2401 Clay Street
2311 Buchanan Street
45 Castro Street
1375 Sutter Street
3555 Cesar Chavez
Street

1101 Van Ness Street
600 Stockton Street
206 5th Street

400 3rd Street

1725 Montgomery
Street

140 Chestnut Street
855 Brannan Street
555 Market Street

222 Second Street

450 Powell Street

PERMIT HEARING RESULTS FOR:

DBA

Sutter Bay Hospital
Sutter Bay Hospital
Sutter Bay Hospital
Sutter Bay Hospital
Sutter Bay Hospital
Sutter Bay Hospital
Sutter Bay Hospital
Sutter Bay Hospital
Sutter Bay Hospital

The Ritz-Carlton

HPM Of America, LLC
HPM Of America, LLC
Imperial Parking (U.S) LLC
Imperial Parking (U.S) LLC
Imperial Parking (U.S) LLC
Imperial Parking (U.S) LLC
Imperial Parking (U.S) LLC

Imperial Parking (U.S) LLC

PERMIT #

200018

110555

200015

200014

110637

200008

200013

200009

110556

110728

110791

110792

110442

110147

110552

600049

110435

600032

# of TRUCKS/ #
of PEDICABS/ #
of STALLS

32

383

18

403

32

394

156

212

413

920
30

30

50

50

87

85

920

50

12/18/2024

DECISION
Continued
Continued
Continued
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Continued
Continued
Continued
Continued
Continued
Continued
Continued
Continued

Continued

P.2 of 5



LAST NAME FIRST NAME
Leonoudakis Chris
Leonoudakis Chris
Leonoudakis Chris
Leonoudakis Chris
Leonoudakis Chris
Leonoudakis Chris
Leonoudakis Chris
Leonoudakis Chris
Leonoudakis Chris
Leonoudakis Chris
Leonoudakis Chris
Leonoudakis Chris
Leonoudakis Chris
Leonoudakis Chris
Leonoudakis Chris
Leonoudakis Chris
Melgarcoyoy |Hermene

Monroy Duarte Jose

PERMIT TYPE
Commercial Parking
Garage
Commercial Parking
Garage
Commercial Parking
Garage
Commercial Parking
Garage
Commercial Parking
Garage
Commercial Parking
Garage
Commercial Parking
Lot
Commercial Parking
Garage
Commercial Parking
Garage
Commercial Parking
Garage
Commercial Parking
Garage
Commercial Parking
Garage
Commercial Parking
Garage
Commercial Parking
Garage
Commercial Parking
Garage
Commercial Parking
Lot

Tow Car Operator

Tow Car Operator

New/ Renewal/
Amendment

Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
New
Application

New
Application

PERMIT HEARING RESULTS FOR:

ADDRESS

199 Fremont St

1310 Filmore Street
1220 Bush Street

99 Warrior Way

1 Daniel Burnham Ct
50 8th Street

1537 Mission Street
250 Clay Street

1610 Gaery Street
1399 Bush Street
2055 Lombard Street
355 McAllister Street
733 Kearny Street
766 Vallejo Street
735 Vallejo Street

2 Marina Bivd

1500 Yosemite Ave

55 Napoleon Street

DBA

Imperial Parking (U.S) LLC
Imperial Parking (U.S) LLC
Imperial Parking (U.S) LLC
Imperial Parking (U.S) LLC
Imperial Parking (U.S) LLC
Imperial Parking (U.S) LLC
Imperial Parking (U.S) LLC
Imperial Parking (U.S) LLC
Imperial Parking (U.S) LLC
Imperial Parking (U.S) LLC
Imperial Parking (U.S) LLC
Imperial Parking (U.S) LLC
Imperial Parking (U.S) LLC
Imperial Parking (U.S) LLC
Imperial Parking (U.S) LLC
Imperial Parking (U.S) LLC
SF Tow LLC

Atlas Towing Service Inc

PERMIT #

600053

110332

800039

110663

110559

110264

500053

110071

110119

110738

110335

110337

110614

110737

110739

110501

144600

144602

# of TRUCKS/ #
of PEDICABS/ #
of STALLS

125
120
120
800
173
150
20
1095
840
108
205
843
505
108
120
60
N/A

N/A

12/18/2024

DECISION
Continued
Continued
Continued
Continued
Continued
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Approved
Continued

Continued



LAST NAME
Mubayed
Numera
O'Donnell
Pangilinan
Spicker
Spicker
Spicker
Spicker
Spicker
Spicker
Tauala
Tasci

Urak

Urak
Velasquez

Yonko

FIRST NAME
Adeline
Paepaevalu
Lilian
Jeffrey
Jeffrey
Jeffrey
Jeffrey
Jeffrey
Jeffrey
Jeffrey
Bob
Ahmet
Suat
Suat
Jerson

Mark

PERMIT TYPE
Tow Car Firm
Bingo Games

Pedicab Operator
Commercial Parking
Lot

Commercial Parking
Garage

Commercial Parking
Garage

Commercial Parking
Garage

Commercial Parking
Garage

Commercial Parking
Garage

Commercial Parking
Lot

Bingo Games
Commercial Parking
Lot

Commercial Parking
Garage

Commercial Parking
Garage

Tow Car Operator

Fortune Teller

New/ Renewal/
Amendment

New
Application
Renewal
New
Application
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
New
Application
Renewal
Renewal
Renewal
New
Application

New
Application

PERMIT HEARING RESULTS FOR:

ADDRESS

5900 Mission Street

3715 26th Street

Pier 26

2601 Mission Street

1635 Divisadero Street

675 Townsend Street
388 Beale Street
2000 Post Street
1355 Market Street
150 Division Street
15 Leland Ave

770 Broadway Street
750 Bush Street

136 Townsend Street

104 S. Linden Ave, SSF

2611 San Bruno Ave
Unit #A

DBA

A&J Towing

First Samoan Congregational
Church

Keith Pedicabs LLC
Vera Cort Living Trust
Parking Concepts
Parking Concepts
Parking Concepts
Parking Concepts
Parking Concepts
Parking Concepts
Rise And Shine Corp
Parking Nexus Inc
Royal Parking LLC
Prestige Park LLC

Golden State Towing Bay Area

Mark Yonko

PERMIT #

144131

66980

300003

800051

800049

110290

110288

800050

110604

144601

110112

110683

300040

144605

144599

12/18/2024

# of TRUCKS/ #

of PEDICABS/ #

of STALLS DECISION

7 Continued
N/A Continued
N/A Continued
103 Continued
478 Continued
266 Continued
150 Continued
30 Continued
266 Continued
234 Continued
N/A Continued
15 Continued
180 Continued
69 Continued
N/A Continued
N/A Continued
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PERMIT HEARING RESULTS FOR:

12/18/2024

LAST NAME

FIRST NAME

PERMIT TYPE

New/ Renewal/
Amendment

ADDRESS

DBA

PERMIT #

# of TRUCKS/ #
of PEDICABS/ #
of STALLS

DECISION
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